

R.C.S No.28/2026
Sunanda vs.Vaishali and others.

ORDER BELOW EXH.17
(Dated 06.02.2026)

Issue notice to defendants as prayed.

Saoner.
Date: 06.02.2026.

(N. V. Ranveer)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Saoner, Dist. Nagpur.